South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 11, 2024, 11:29:07 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4157 General Bill, By Stewart, Taylor, D.C. Smith, Hart, Gullick, Bedingfield, Toole, Hardwick, Young, Simrill, G.M.
Smith, Weeks, Williams, Erickson, Umphlett, D.C. Moss, Clemmons, Vick, J.R. Smith, Hagood and Hodges
Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MOTOR
VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND LICENSING, BY ADDING ARTICLE 77 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF
MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE "MILITARY VETERANS MOTORCYCLE" SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

05/29/07
05/29/07
02/05/08
02/06/08
02/07/08

02/12/08
02/13/08
02/14/08
02/19/08
02/28/08
04/01/08
04/02/08
04/03/08
04/03/08
04/03/08
04/03/08
04/04/08
04/09/08
04/09/08

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Taylor, D.C.Smith

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hart, Gullick, Bedingfield
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole, Hardwick, Young, Simrill, G.M.Smith, Weeks,
Williams

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Umphlett

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: D.C.Moss, Clemmons

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Vick, J.R.Smith

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hagood

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1
Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hodges

Amended HJ-30

Read second time HJ-32

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



