South Carolina Legislature

May 11, 2024, 11:29:07 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4157 General Bill, By Stewart, Taylor, D.C. Smith, Hart, Gullick, Bedingfield, Toole, Hardwick, Young, Simrill, G.M. Smith, Weeks, Williams, Erickson, Umphlett, D.C. Moss, Clemmons, Vick, J.R. Smith, Hagood and Hodges Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND LICENSING, BY ADDING ARTICLE 77 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE "MILITARY VETERANS MOTORCYCLE" SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

05/29/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
05/29/07	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10
02/05/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Taylor, D.C.Smith
02/06/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hart, Gullick, Bedingfield
02/07/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole, Hardwick, Young, Simrill, G.M.Smith, Weeks,
		Williams
02/12/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Erickson
02/13/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Umphlett
02/14/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: D.C.Moss, Clemmons
02/19/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Vick, J.R.Smith
02/28/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hagood
04/01/08	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1
04/02/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/03/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hodges
04/03/08	House	Amended HJ-30
04/03/08	House	Read second time HJ-32
04/03/08	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32
04/04/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/09/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/09/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9